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Annexure A

Farjoy Pty Ltd

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR
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FAR
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FAR

FAR

FAR

FAR

Change of relevant Interests

Date aim nmty Considerution Av. Price

8/10/2014 7,188,005

8/10/2014 19,711,995

21/10/2014 46,745,785

23/07/2015 900,000

24/07/2015 400,000

27/07/2015 1,200,000

28/07/2015 1,600,000

29/07/2015 1.100,000

5/08/2015 2,154,215

29/10/2015 34375,000

25/11/2015 20,588,236

21/04/2016 37,030,155

6/06/2016 9,969,845

$1,042,261

$2,712,381

$5,142,086

$67,SOO

$30,000

$89&16

$115,800

$80,230

$154,673

$2,750,000

$10647,059

$3,147,563

$847,437

0.145 on mirket purchase

0.138 on market purchase

O.110 placement

0.075 on market purchase

0.075 on market purchase

Om4 on ma,kst purchase

0.072 on market purchase

0.073 on market purchase

0.072 on market purchase

0.080 pbcemerlt

0.080 dghts Issue

0.085 placem.m

0.085 ph,cement

This Annexure A of one page refers to Section 3 of Form 604 Notice of change of interests
of substa

/20?D c --
Timothy Frank Robertson

Managing Director / Secretlry

Fafjoy Pty Lid


